
Callbacks 

 1 Rocky / Bill Kennedy 

Open Jun 2, 2023 LPRTC 

 2 Sheamus / Kathy Gatrell 

 3 Roxy / Dan Devos 

 4 Magee / Stan Hughes 

 5   Sky / Dan Devos 

 6 Cali / Ron Malton 

 7 Misty / Dan Devos 

 8 Abbey / Gary Mason 

 9 Gonn / Dan Devos 

 10 Jean / Chris Mason 

 11 Fancy / Dan Devos 

 12 Jamie / Connie Swanson 

 13 Ruby / Dan Devos 

 14 Lexy / Jenny Deleemans 

 15 Pippi / Mark Laberge 

 16 Karma / Mark Kelley 

 17 Coupe / Dan Devos 

 18 Willow / Larry Deleemans 

 19 Stryker / Dan Devos 

 20 Luna / Garth Clark 

 21 Wham / Connie Swanson 

 22 Raider / Sean Colville 

 23 Piper / Grant Koenig 

Callbacks Open Jun 2, 2023 LPRTC 

 24 Teal / Connie Dresser 

 25 Darcy / Brian Mccann 

 26 Rainey / Darlene Broomhead 

 27 Ember / Dan Devos 

 28 Sunny / Darlene Broomhead 



Callbacks 

 1 Raider / Sean Colville 

Amateur Jun 3, 2023 LPRTC 

 2 Cali / Ron Malton 

 3 Wham / Connie Swanson 

 4 Sheamus / Kathy Gatrell 

 5 Jean / Chris Mason 

 6   Prize / Peter MoƩola 

 7   Sky / Bill CurƟs 

 8 Rocky / Bill Kennedy 

 9 Karma / Mark Kelley 

 10 Jamie / Connie Swanson 

 11 Murphy / Gerald White 

 12 Hailey / Gary Ball 

 13 Piper / Grant Koenig 

 14 Willow / Larry Deleemans 

 15 Coupe / Medie Robinson 

 16 Hank / Dan Yeomans 

 17 Misty / Bill CurƟs 

 18 Timber / Shirley Greener 

 19 Darcy / Brian Mccann 

 20 Lexy / Jenny Deleemans 

 21 Duke / Greg Larden 

 22 Jewel / Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

 23 Magee / Stan Hughes 

Callbacks Amateur Jun 3, 2023 LPRTC

 24 Abbey / Gary Mason 

 25 Flynn / Medie Robinson 



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Callbacks 

   
   1 Idgie / Sandie Bond 

Junior Jun 4, 2023  LPRTC 

   
   2 Tank / Gary Ball 
   

   3 Tarka / Laura Biancolin 
   

   4 Pirate / Sean Colville 
   
   5 Geordie / Sandie Bond 

   

   6 Monty / Gary Ball 
   

   7 Bo / Dan Yeomans 
   

   8 Spirit / Dan Devos 

Callbacks 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Junior Jun 4, 2023   



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Callbacks 

   
   1 Ash/ Stan Hughes 

Qualifying  Jun 4, 2023  LPRTC 

   
   2 Snake/ Sandie Bond 
   

   3 Rolex/ Dan Devos 
   

   4 Murphy/ Gerald White 
   
   5 Jewel/ Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

   

   6 Kidd/ Howard Simson 
   

   7 Sky/ Dan Devos 
   

   8 Finn/ Tina Leblanc 
   
   9 Od/ Dave Broomhead 

   

   10 Prize/ Peter MoƩola 

Callbacks 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Qualifying  Jun 4, 2023   
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